December Report

12-01-2021 - 12-31-2021

Market Grade: 1/10

(Market Conditions)

N

Closed Positions

(BTC Pair, Binance)

6 Closed Positions
4.8% Average Profit

.8% Realized Profit

0 Coinpilot



2021-12-29 01:10

2021-12-24 22:51

2021-12-17 06:10

2021-12-08 21:18

2021-12-07 15:07

2021-12-0508:44

2021-12-29 15:49

2021-12-2500:35

2021-12-22 11:07

2021-12-09 17:01

2021-12-08 16:10

2021-12-05 10:05

AVABTC

RUNEBTC

SRMBTC

COMPBTC

AVABTC

MATICBTC

0.00503875

0.00505920

0.00503700

0.00999920

0.01002051

0.01001176

0.00004031

0.00014880

0.00007300

0.00431000

0.00003753

0.00004037

0.00004225

0.00015680

0.00007660

0.00454000

0.00003935

0.00004235

0.00024250

0.00027200

0.00024840

0.00053360

0.00048594

0.00049104

0.00001032

0.00001039

0.00001033

0.00002053

0.00002053

0.00002051

0 Coinpilot

0.00023218
0.00026161
0.00023807
0.00051307
0.00046541

0.00047053




0 Coinpilot

Unrealized Profit-Loss
(December Crossover)

9 Open Positions

N

November Crossover

8 Closed Positions

5.07% Average Profit



1.16% Realized Profit

N

Closed Positions

(USDT Pair, Binance)

16 Closed Positions
4.8% Average Profit

2.3% Realized Profit

0 Coinpilot



2021-12-30 01:40

2021-12-30 23:25

MKRUSDT

792.24300000

2337.00000000

2453.00000000

39.32400000

1.62381000

0 Coinpilot

37.70019000

4.76%

2021-12-29 01:40

2021-12-26 02:40

2021-12-17 06:40

2021-12-2522:02

2021-12-2522:03

2021-12-26 02:40

2021-12-26 02:41

2021-12-17 06:40

2021-12-16 21:02

2021-12-08 21:20

2021-12-17 06:41

2021-12-17 06:41

2021-12-17 06:42

2021-12-13 09:03

2021-12-13 09:03

2021-12-29 15:49

2021-12-27 18:05

2021-12-27 15:51

2021-12-27 11:35

2021-12-27 06:19

2021-12-27 04:53

2021-12-27 00:02

2021-12-23 19:46

2021-12-23 19:44

2021-12-23 16:59

2021-12-2214:50

2021-12-21 06:36

2021-12-18 10:51

2021-12-16 12:22

2021-12-1519:03

AVAUSDT

BNBUSDT

BNBUSDT

TINCHUSDT

COMPUSDT

TINCHUSDT

COMPUSDT

ETHUSDT

SOLUSDT

COMPUSDT

DOTUSDT

RUNEUSDT

FTTUSDT

RUNEUSDT

SOLUSDT

791.99700000

790.29800000

791.63700000

789.69600000

792.04800000

792.33000000

792.20700000

790.35600000

806.78400000

790.24600000

793.10000000

797.39200000

790.94700000

792.62800000

793.96800000

1.92700000

541.30000000

531.30000000

2.74200000

227.60000000

2.69500000

225.70000000

3951.78000000

183.36000000

218.30000000

25.75000000

6.53600000

38.21000000

6.83300000

165.41000000

2.02300000

568.00000000

557.90000000

2.88000000

239.00000000

2.82200000

236.70000000

4148.83000000

192.43000000

229.70000000

26.98000000

6.84200000

40.07000000

7.18700000

174.08000000

39.45600000

38.98200000

39.63400000

39.74400000

39.67200000

37.33800000

38.61000000

39.471000000

39.90800000

41.26800000

37.88400000

37.33200000

38.50200000

41.06400000

41.61600000

1.62345000

1.61957800

2.41454500

1.61913600

1.62376800

1.62199800

1.62302400

1.62012200

1.65347600

1.62176000

1.62408400

1.63211600

1.62039600

1.62632000

1.62955200

37.83255000

37.36242200

37.21945500

38.12486400

38.04823200

35.71600200

36.98697600

37.78987800

38.25452400

39.64624000

36.25991600

35.69988400

36.88160400

39.43768000

39.98644800

4.78%

4.73%

4.70%

4.83%

4.80%

4.51%

4.67%

4.78%

4.74%

5.02%

4.57%

4.48%

4.66%

4.98%

5.04%




N

Closed Positions

(USDT Pair, KuCoin)

9 Closed Positions
4.83% Average Profit

1.3% Realized Profit

0 Coinpilot



2021-12-3001:41

2021-12-29 01:40

2021-12-26 02:40

2021-12-17 06:40

2021-12-17 06:40

2021-12-17 06:41

2021-12-17 06:41

2021-12-17 06:42

2021-12-13 09:03

2021-12-30 23:38

2021-12-29 16:36

2021-12-2719:35

2021-12-27 16:35

2021-12-23 20:35

2021-12-22 15:35

2021-12-21 04:35

2021-12-1811:35

2021-12-16 12:35

AVA-USDT

BNB-USDT

BNB-USDT

ETH-USDT

DOT-USDT

RUNE-USDT

FTT-USDT

RUNE-USDT

10.04759500 2336.65000000 2453.00000000 0.50030500

10.02369160 1.92763300 2.03000000 0.53230840

9.74172600 541.20700000 568.40000000 0.48947400

10.09485200 531.30800000 557.90000000 0.50524800

9.88255000 3953.02000000 4150.29000000 0.49317500

10.04168100 25.74790000 27.04000000

9.80460000 6.53640000 6.86300000 0.48990000

9.92602000 38.17700000 40.09000000 0.49738000

2.04882000 6.82940000 7.17100000 0.10248000

0.02011436

0.02012640

0.01950966

0.02019138

0.01976210

0.02008020

0.01964048

0.01988324

0.00410262

Closed Positions

(BTC Pair, KuCoin)

4 Closed Positions

0.48019064

0.51218200

0.46996434

0.48505662

0.47341290

0.48383880

0.47025952

0.47749676

0.09837738




2021-12-29 01:10

2021-12-24 22:52

2021-12-07 15:08

2021-12-0508:44

2021-12-29 16:36

2021-12-25 00:35

2021-12-08 16:35

2021-12-0510:35

4.79% Average Profit

.58% Realized Profit

AVA-BTC

RUNE-BTC

AVA-BTC

MATIC-BTC

0.00053908

0.00059468

0.00062575

0.00062573

0.00004023

0.00014867

0.00003747

0.00004037

0.00004224

0.00015610

0.00003934

0.00004239

0.00002693

0.00002972

0.00003123

0.00003131

0.00000108

0.00000120

0.00000126

0.00000126
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0.00002585
0.00002852
0.00002997

0.00003005




